
Flo-Pro™ Finish Looped-
End Wet Mop

Small  |  Medium  |  Large  | Extra Large

DESCRIPTION

A durable looped-end wet mop 
designed specifically for applying 
floor finish. Constructed of a high 
wet-modulous synthetic blend that 
provides quick controlled liquid 
release for finishing. Available in 
different yarn colors. Standard with 
1″ mesh headband.

WET MOPS/LOOPED END

SPECIFICATION
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ITEM#     DESC           CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

17001

17002

17003

17004

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA-LARGE

12

12

12

12

 9 lbs

12 lbs

18 lbs

23 lbs

FLO-PRO WHITE

ITEM#     DESC           CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

17101

17102

17103

17104

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA-LARGE

12

12

12

12

 9 lbs

12 lbs

18 lbs

23 lbs

FLO-PRO BLUE/WHITE

MOP OPTIONS

• 4-ply lint free continuous filament 

yarn

• 1 1/4″ white headband

• Tail band provides wide surface 

span for even coverage

• Available in white or blue/white 

striped

• Launder with care

(03) Scrub Pad
(04) 5″ Wide Head Band
(07) Fantype
(08) Kwik Twist
(09) Kwik Twist Fantype

(10) Eliminator
(15) Kwik Stick


