



Flo-Pro™ Finish Looped-End Wet Mop

Small | Medium | Large | Extra Large



DESCRIPTION

A durable looped-end wet mop designed specifically for applying floor finish. Constructed of a high wet-modulous synthetic blend that provides quick controlled liquid release for finishing. Available in different yarn colors. Standard with 1" mesh headband.

- 4-ply lint free continuous filament yarn
- 1 1/4" white headband
- Tail band provides wide surface span for even coverage
- Available in white or blue/white striped
- Launder with care

SPECIFICATION

FLO-PRO WHITE				
ITEM#	DESC	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	
17001	SMALL	12	9 lbs	
17002	MEDIUM	12	12 lbs	
17003	LARGE	12	18 lbs	
17004	EXTRA-LARGE	12	23 lbs	

FLO-PRO BLUE/WHITE				
ITEM#	DESC	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	
17101	SMALL	12	9 lbs	
17102	MEDIUM	12	12 lbs	
17103	LARGE	12	18 lbs	
17104	EXTRA-LARGE	12	23 lbs	

MOP OPTIONS

(03) Scrub Pad

(04) 5" Wide Head Band

(07) Fantype

(08) Kwik Twist

(09) Kwik Twist Fantype

(10) Eliminator

(15) Kwik Stick